
Follow Your Senses
De Lilse Bergen 14.12.2024

Thomas More

1 De egels
Thomas More
Circuit : FYS
Temps : 2:08:51 [Points : 440]

12/51 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. 1 Magische Molenaars 1:46:50 [640]
2. 1 De nachwacht 1:46:56 [640]
3. 1 The Aspire Survivors 1:58:27 [530]

1. 106 00:07:20  [10]
2. 112 00:01:32 00:08:52  [10]
3. 102 00:07:28 00:16:20  [10]
4. 114 00:07:25 00:23:45  [10]
5. 120 00:09:26 00:33:11  [10]
6. 132 00:04:38 00:37:49  [10]
7. 126 00:07:24 00:45:13  [10]
8. 144 00:10:08 00:55:21  [10]
9. 134 00:05:01 01:00:22  [10]

10. 148 00:09:07 01:09:29  [10]
11. 146 00:05:32 01:15:01  [10]
12. 156 00:10:01 01:25:02  [10]
13. 152 00:01:01 01:26:03  [10]
14. 164 00:04:29 01:30:32  [10]
15. 66 00:06:10 01:36:42  [10]
16. 138 00:03:15 01:39:57  [10]
17. 142 00:09:18 01:49:15  [10]
18. 130 00:04:25 01:53:40  [10]
19. 110 00:03:04 01:56:44  [10]
20. 108 00:01:00 01:57:44  [10]
21. 118 00:06:39 02:04:23  [10]
22. 999 00:04:28 02:08:51
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